
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1996;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199601190000
18431

01/19/1996
08:33:23 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:28
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:17, SEE
INSTRUMENT

199601190000
18441

01/19/1996
08:33:24 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:28
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:17, SEE
INSTRUMENT

199601190000
18421

01/19/1996
08:33:21 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:28
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:17, SEE
INSTRUMENT

199609260003
18071

09/26/1996
10:49:06 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HANDLEY,
LINDSEY

Sec:02
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199610300003
61521

10/30/1996
02:40:39 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE,
DANIEL A

Sec:35
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Other:SECTIO
N 36

199611210003
84791

11/21/1996
01:06:35 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
ROGER D

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW


