Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1996;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199601190000 18431	01/19/1996 08:33:23 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						Sec:28 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:17, SEE INSTRUMENT
199601190000 18441	01/19/1996 08:33:24 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						Sec:28 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:17, SEE INSTRUMENT
199601190000 18421	01/19/1996 08:33:21 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						Sec:28 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:17, SEE INSTRUMENT
199609260003 18071	09/26/1996 10:49:06 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HANDLEY, LINDSEY						Sec:02 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199610300003 61521	10/30/1996 02:40:39 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, DANIEL A						Sec:35 Twn:18S Rng:2W Other:SECTIO N 36
199611210003 84791	11/21/1996 01:06:35 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, ROGER D						Sec:32 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW